2 TeamSmile

Program Harrisburg Senators T |
<4 | FNB-FIELD B

Date May 16, 2025

Location FNB Field

62 62 $372.35 $23,086.00
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Dental Home

Unkown
19.4%

48.4%

Medicaid

Yes
53.2%




Thank you to our volunteers for your time and
commitment to our mission
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87 / O of the volunteers that signed up

through our website attended the event.



Services Provided at Program




Oral health Education

X-Rays - 2BW

X-Rays - 4BW

X-Rays - 1PA

X-Rays - 2+ PA

Fillings - 1 surface

Fillings - 2 surface

Fillings - 3 surface

Fillings - 4 surface

Crown - Primary

Crown - Permanent

Extractions - Primary

Extractions - Permanent

Pulpotomy

Curodont

Prophy - under 14

Prophy - 14 and up

62

62

121

44

18

61



Summary of Services

Dental Services $19,862.00
Oral Health Education $3,224.00

Total Value of Services Provided $23,086.00




